

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF ARIZONA

IN THE MATTER OF)	
APPOINTMENT TO)	REVISED
THE CHILD SUPPORT)	ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER
COORDINATING COUNCIL)	NO. 94-41
	_)	

Pursuant to Laws 1994, Chapter 374, representatives of the judicial department are to be appointed by the Chief Justice to the Child Support Coordinating Council. Now, therefore

IT IS ORDERED, the following representatives are appointed to the committee:

Honorable Rebecca A. Albrecht Superior Court in Maricopa County

Honorable Fred Newton Superior Court in Coconino County

Judith Allen Clerk of the Superior Court in

Maricopa County

Commissioner Shirley Lilien Superior Court in Pima County

David Ostapuk Family Law Section of the State Bar

of Arizona

David K. Byers Director of the Administrative Office

of the Courts

DATED this 14th day of July, 1994.

STANLEY G. FELDMAN Chief Justice